May 2024 List of Passing Candidates Exam QFI IRM Quantitative Finance
and Investment Risk Management - SOA

. Akinrele, Kolawole

. Chan, Chun Wai

. Chan, Hon Kit

. Chandra, Nicholas Wilson

. Chen, Zheng

. Chiu, Vi

. Chu, Calvin

. Corales, Neil Christopher Abaca
. Du, Yunfei

. Gorla, Veera Naga Rama Mohit
. Grigoris, Alexa
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. Jiang, Yuwei

. Jin, Zhenhuan

. Kroeker, Jeremy Mark
. Lai, Ying

. Lam, Ching Yu Marco
. Lam, Tsz Hin Brian

. Lartey-Abrahams, Kelvin Nii
. Le, Thi Hong Nhung

. LI, Shigian

. Li, Yang

. Liang, Jianxing

. Liang, Tian

. Lin, Youzhi

. Lin, Yujen

. Liu, Yu

. Lo, Man Fai

NN NNNNNNERRREP B P PR
N O RN WNPEPE O WLVOLSNOO U N~ W



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Loo, Long Tin

Lu, Xun Jie

Ngai, King Yin
Pang, Man Hei
Pang, Po Hean
Parikh, Abhijeet
Ren, Jie
Riis-Due, Austin
Sun, Tao

Tsang, Vincent
Wang, Chengzhou
Wang, Jeffrey
Wong, Man Chun
Xu, Junye

Xu, Zhunyang
Yang, Ruochen
Yang, Ssu-Chieh
Yip, Wing Hong
Yiu, Gabriel

Yu, Yang

Zhang, Shaoying
Zhao, Chaoyi
Zheng, Iris Yuyao
Zhi, Qin

zhong, Xuemao
Zhu, Yiqi



